
Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

200 M A.M. 1 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 97 99 0 196

200 M A.M. 2 BIRIOU Loïc 629040 ST CORNOUAILLE 97 98 0 195

200 M A.M. 3 SOLNON Fabrice 1257600 STEL 97 96 0 193

200 M A.M. 4 COUILLARD Christophe 1254002 ST LAXOU 100 92 0 192

200 M A.M. 5 TELITOCCI Catherine 1257600 STEL 94 96 0 190

200 M A.M. 6 DAUTREME Fabrice 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 94 95 0 189

200 M A.M. 7 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 96 92 0 188

200 M A.M. 8 TALBERT Jean-François 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 94 93 0 187

200 M A.M. 9 KOCH Olivier 1257111 ATC 96 91 0 187

200 M A.M. 10 MARCHAND Thierry 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 90 96 0 186

200 M A.M. 11 REYBARD Jean-Paul 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 93 93 0 186

200 M A.M. 12 KRUPA Stephane 1257600 STEL 93 92 0 185

200 M A.M. 13 PETESCH Sébastien 1257600 STEL 93 91 0 184

200 M A.M. 14 LABARTHE Marie 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 89 93 0 182

200 M A.M. 15 D'AMORE Lucie 1254002 ST LAXOU 90 92 0 182

200 M A.M. 16 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 92 90 0 182

200 M A.M. 17 MERTENS Marc 511047 ST NANTAISE 95 87 0 182

200 M A.M. 18 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 92 88 0 180

200 M A.M. 19 SCHACKMANN Rémi 489143 LA PARIOTE SENONAISE 95 84 0 179

200 M A.M. 20 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 1254002 LAXOU 88 86 0 174

200 M A.M. 21 NOLASCO Fabienne 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 81 92 0 173

200 M A.M. 22 PRISCAL Lionel 1254225 MANCIEULLES 94 79 0 173

200 M A.M. 23 LAURENT Jean-Marie 1255279 BAR LE DUC 82 90 0 172

200 M A.M. 24 GUEANT Sébastien 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 82 88 0 170

200 M A.M. 25 WELTER André 1257035 USTV 85 85 0 170

200 M A.M. 26 NOLASCO Savino 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 84 85 0 169

200 M A.M. 27 CUNCHE Mathieu 1257006 LA BALISTIQUE 88 79 0 167

200 M A.M. 28 WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 90 77 0 167

200 M A.M. 29 FABRE Bernard 1254002 ST LAXOU 82 84 0 166

200 M A.M. 30 DEPEYRE Eric 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 81 81 0 162

200 M A.M. 31 LABARTHE François 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 69 92 0 161

200 M A.M. 32 MASSICOT Patrick 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 86 74 0 160

200 M A.M. 33 SEGUIN Clément 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 80 78 0 158

200 M A.M. 34 DIETRICH Thierry 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 68 83 0 151

200 M A.M. 35 CHENET Stéphane 1255389 STENAY 68 82 0 150

200 M A.M. 36 HUTH Ludovic 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 67 82 0 149

200 M A.M. 37 PHILIPPE Daniel 1254002 LAXOU 78 71 0 149

200 M A.M. 38 GOSSET Antoine 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 80 67 0 147

200 M A.M. 39 LIEGEON Franck 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 77 63 0 140

200 M A.M. 40 LEUPOLD Marc 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 59 80 0 139
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Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

200 M A.M. 41 VERNIER Jérôme 1257600 STEL 65 73 0 138

200 M A.M. 42 THIRION Arnaud 1255279 BAR LE DUC 63 72 0 135

200 M A.M. 43 SAURAT Charles  1257480 AST SIERCK 70 65 0 135

200 M A.M. 44 FOSSEN Sylvaine 1257600 STEL 70 62 0 132

200 M A.M. 45 GOSSLER Alexandre 1257600 STEL 61 68 0 129

200 M A.M. 46 CONRAUX Benoît  1257600 STEL 72 57 0 129

200 M A.M. 47 HORLIER Franck 1255279 BAR LE DUC 55 68 0 123

200 M A.M. 48 BARBERY Olivier 1255279 BAR LE DUC 65 54 0 119

200 M A.M. 49 HANEN Thierry 1255149 ST MIHIEL 56 57 0 113

200 M A.M. 50 JESSE André 1257600 STEL 52 59 0 111

200 M A.M. 51 DEVAUX  David 1255149 ST MIHIEL 62 44 0 106

200 M A.M. 52 HUE Eric 1257600 STEL 10 40 0 50

200 M ATE 1 DAUTREME Fabrice 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 98 99 0 197

200 M ATE 2 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 99 95 0 194

200 M ATE 3 KRUPA Stéphane 1257600 STEL 94 91 0 185

200 M ATE 4 MARCHAND Thierry 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 92 92 0 184

200 M ATE 5 REYBARD Jean-Paul 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 91 91 0 182

200 M ATE 6 MENANT Hervé  1077845 CAT VAUDOY 89 92 0 181

200 M ATE 7 LABARTHE François 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 86 90 0 176

200 M ATE 8 GUEANT Sébastien 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 77 87 0 164

200 M FSA GC 1 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 89 93 0 182

200 M FSA GC 2 BIRIOU Loïc 629040 ST CORNOUAILLE 91 89 0 180

200 M FSA GC 3 CONRAUX Benoît  1257600 STEL 93 87 0 180

200 M FSA GC 4 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 91 86 0 177

200 M FSA GC 5 MERTENS Marc 511047 ST NANTAISE 87 88 0 175

200 M FSA GC 6 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 83 90 0 173

200 M FSA GC 7 DAUTREME Fabrice 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 83 86 0 169

200 M FSA GC 8 TRAUSCH Stéphane 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 81 82 0 163

200 M FSA GC 9 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 303003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 84 79 0 163

200 M FSA GC 10 CUNY Daniel 1254354 PROPATRIA 77 85 0 162

200 M FSA GC 11 NOLASCO Fabienne 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 80 81 0 161

200 M FSA GC 12 LIEGEON Franck 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 84 77 0 161

200 M FSA GC 13 PETESCH Sébastien 1257600 STEL 81 78 0 159

200 M FSA GC 14 LABARTHE François 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 71 82 0 153

200 M FSA GC 15 SEGUIN Clément 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 78 75 0 153

200 M FSA GC 16 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 1257600 STEL 78 68 0 146

200 M FSA GC 17 TALBERT Jean-François 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 68 73 0 141

200 M FSA GC 18 PIMENTA Christophe  1257600 STEL 66 64 0 130

200 M FSA GC 19 GAUTHERON Claude 421092 AST PERIGNY 63 62 0 125

200 M FSA GC 20 PHILIPPE Daniel 1254002 LAXOU 61 63 0 124

200 M FSA GC 21 FABRE Bernard 1254002 ST LAXOU 62 58 0 120

200 M FSA GC 22 REIF Sebastien 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 61 58 0 119

200 M FSA GC 23 DEPAZ SamueL 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 59 54 0 113

200 M FSA GC 24 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 44 52 0 96



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

200 M FSA GC 25 FRANCOIS David 1288427 GOLBEY 56 36 0 92

200 M FSA GC 26 BELLET Fabrice 1078003 TNV 45 42 0 87

200 M FSA GC 27 SOVIS Cyril 1257020 ES HAGONDANGE 59 27 0 86

200 M FSA GC 28 NOLASCO Savino 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 48 32 0 80

200 M FSA GC 29 REBOULET Franck 1255279 BAR LE DUC 25 51 0 76

200 M FSA PC 1 BIRIOU Loïc 629040 ST CORNOUAILLE 94 94 0 188

200 M FSA PC 2 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 94 93 0 187

200 M FSA PC 3 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 93 93 0 186

200 M FSA PC 4 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 92 91 0 183

200 M FSA PC 5 DAUTREME Fabrice 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 90 90 0 180

200 M FSA PC 6 KOCH Olivier 1257111 ATC 91 89 0 180

200 M FSA PC 7 COUILLARD Christophe 1254002 ST LAXOU 95 84 0 179

200 M FSA PC 8 REYBARD Jean-Paul 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 89 88 0 177

200 M FSA PC 9 WELTER André 1257035 USTV 87 89 0 176

200 M FSA PC 10 SOLNON Fabrice 1257600 STEL 95 81 0 176

200 M FSA PC 11 LABARTHE François 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 86 88 0 174

200 M FSA PC 12 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 87 87 0 174

200 M FSA PC 13 KRUPA Stephane 1257600 STEL 91 81 0 172

200 M FSA PC 14 PETESCH Sébastien 1257600 STEL 87 83 0 170

200 M FSA PC 15 WAGNER Christophe 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 89 80 0 169

200 M FSA PC 16 LABARTHE Marie 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 75 90 0 165

200 M FSA PC 17 WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 83 82 0 165

200 M FSA PC 18 TELITOCCI Catherine 1257600 STEL 78 80 0 158

200 M FSA PC 19 CARBALLARES Nicolas 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 90 68 0 158

200 M FSA PC 20 SOVIS Gatien  167293 ST HUBERT INGWILLER 79 78 0 157

200 M FSA PC 21 NOLASCO Fabienne 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 88 69 0 157

200 M FSA PC 22 CUNCHE Mathieu 1257006 LA BALISTIQUE 69 87 0 156

200 M FSA PC 23 VERNIER Jérôme 1257600 STEL 80 74 0 154

200 M FSA PC 24 FIGAROLI Jérôme 1257302 ROSSELANGE 86 67 0 153

200 M FSA PC 25 LAURENT Jean-Marie 1255279 BAR LE DUC 84 68 0 152

200 M FSA PC 26 BEDEL Ludovic 1254354 PROPATRIA 74 77 0 151

200 M FSA PC 27 MOUGIN Cédric 1257600 STEL 77 71 0 148

200 M FSA PC 28 FRISQUET Raphaël 1255279 BAR LE DUC 70 69 0 139

200 M FSA PC 29 D'AMORE Lucie 1254002 ST LAXOU 72 65 0 137

200 M FSA PC 30 SEGUIN Clément 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 68 67 0 135

200 M FSA PC 31 GUEANT Sébastien 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 70 63 0 133

200 M FSA PC 32 REBOULET Franck 1255279 BAR LE DUC 57 72 0 129

200 M FSA PC 33 HUTH Ludovic 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 51 77 0 128

200 M FSA PC 34 JOBARD Patrice 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 69 59 0 128

200 M FSA PC 35 ETOURNEAU Christophe 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 74 52 0 126

200 M FSA PC 36 NOLASCO Savino 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 79 46 0 125

200 M FSA PC 37 DEPEYRE Eric 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 57 67 0 124

200 M FSA PC 38 LORSCHEIDER Marc 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 72 38 0 110

200 M FSA PC 39 THIRION Arnaud 1255279 BAR LE DUC 71 31 0 102



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

200 M FSA PC 40 BRUSON Laurent 421092 AST PERRIGNY 43 58 0 101

200 M FSA PC 41 SEMMET Jurgen 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 57 42 0 99

200 M FSA PC 42 DIETRICH Thierry 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 61 25 0 86

200 M FSA PC 43 NIDA Frédéric 1255279 BAR LE DUC 39 37 0 76

200 M R.M. 1 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 93 94 0 187

200 M R.M. 2 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 91 91 0 182

200 M R.M. 3 BIRIOU Loïc 629040 ST CORNOUAILLE 90 90 0 180

200 M R.M. 4 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 89 90 0 179

200 M R.M. 5 DAUTREME Fabrice 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 94 85 0 179

200 M R.M. 6 SCHACKMANN Rémi 489143 LA PARIOTE SENONAISE 89 89 0 178

200 M R.M. 7 CUNY Daniel 1254354 PROPATRIA 91 87 0 178

200 M R.M. 8 FROGNET Francis 1257600 STEL 84 91 0 175

200 M R.M. 9 MARCHAND Thierry 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 87 88 0 175

200 M R.M. 10 TRAUSCH Stéphane 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 82 89 0 171

200 M R.M. 11 KOCH Olivier 1257111 ATC 84 87 0 171

200 M R.M. 12 KRUPA Stephane 1257600 STEL 86 85 0 171

200 M R.M. 13 REYBARD Jean-Paul 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 84 85 0 169

200 M R.M. 14 FROGNET Andy 1257600 STEL 81 87 0 168

200 M R.M. 15 SOLNON Fabrice 1257600 STEL 84 84 0 168

200 M R.M. 16 JOBARD Patrice 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 84 84 0 168

200 M R.M. 17 MERTENS MARC 511047 ST NANTAISE 85 81 0 166

200 M R.M. 18 GOSSET Antoine 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 81 84 0 165

200 M R.M. 19 COUILLARD Christophe 1254002 ST LAXOU 82 83 0 165

200 M R.M. 20 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 1257600 STEL 71 90 0 161

200 M R.M. 21 SEGUIN Clément 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 84 76 0 160

200 M R.M. 22 BARBERY Olivier 1255279 BAR LE DUC 78 81 0 159

200 M R.M. 23 GAUTHERON Claude 421092 AST PERIGNY 77 81 0 158

200 M R.M. 24 BEDEL Ludovic 1254354 PROPATRIA 75 82 0 157

200 M R.M. 25 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 303003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 78 78 0 156

200 M R.M. 26 LORSCHEIDER Marc 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 80 75 0 155

200 M R.M. 27 REBOULET Franck 1255279 BAR LE DUC 81 74 0 155

200 M R.M. 28 LAURENT Jean-Marie 1255279 BAR LE DUC 74 79 0 153

200 M R.M. 29 MOUGIN Cédric 1257600 STEL 69 83 0 152

200 M R.M. 30 MASSICOT Patrick 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 71 80 0 151

200 M R.M. 31 CONRAUX Benoît 1257600 STEL 67 82 0 149

200 M R.M. 32 TALBERT Jean-François 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 83 63 0 146

200 M R.M. 33 PIMENTA Christophe 1257600 STEL 81 63 0 144

200 M R.M. 34 HUE Eric 1257600 STEL 69 74 0 143

200 M R.M. 35 JUNG Christian 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 73 69 0 142

200 M R.M. 36 WAGNER Christophe 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 64 77 0 141

200 M R.M. 37 BARBERY Olivier 1255279 BAR LE DUC 74 66 0 140

200 M R.M. 38 PIMENTA Christophe 1257600 STEL 84 56 0 140

200 M R.M. 39 DIETRICH Thierry 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 72 63 0 135

200 M R.M. 40 PHILIPPE Daniel 1254002 LAXOU 54 79 0 133



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

200 M R.M. 41 PRISCAL Lionel 1254225 MANCIEULLES 57 73 0 130

200 M R.M. 42 WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 69 60 0 129

200 M R.M. 43 LABARTHE François 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 48 80 0 128

200 M R.M. 44 LEUPOLD Marc Antoine 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 60 67 0 127

200 M R.M. 45 ETOURNEAU Christophe 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 65 62 0 127

200 M R.M. 46 MANDELAIRE Bruno 1288427 GOLBEY 72 55 0 127

200 M R.M. 47 DA SILVA Mikaël 1255279 BAR LE DUC 76 51 0 127

200 M R.M. 48 LAURENT Alexandre 1254354 PROPATRIA 66 60 0 126

200 M R.M. 49 LIEGEON Franck 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 60 64 0 124

200 M R.M. 50 GIRARDIN Romain 1257600 STEL 57 66 0 123

200 M R.M. 51 HUTH Ludovic 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 59 64 0 123

200 M R.M. 52 PIERRAT Jean-Marc 1255279 BAR LE DUC 54 66 0 120

200 M R.M. 53 HORLIER Franck 1255279 BAR LE DUC 39 75 0 114

200 M R.M. 54 DEPEYRE Eric 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 48 60 0 108

200 M R.M. 55 FRISQUET Raphaël 1255279 BAR LE DUC 52 53 0 105

200 M R.M. 56 SAURAT Charles  1257480 AST SIERCK 67 37 0 104

200 M R.M. 57 SEMMET Jurgen 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 67 36 0 103

200 M R.M. 58 CHENET Stéphane 1255389 STENAY 47 45 0 92

200 M R.M. 59 THIRION Arnaud 1255279 BAR LE DUC 29 44 0 73

200 M R.M. 60 FERREIRA Antonio 1255279 BAR LE DUC 40 29 0 69

200 M R.M. 61 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 45 11 0 56

200 M R.M. 62 BATOCCHI Julien 1257600 STEL 0 28 0 28

25 M P+G Moderne 1 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 83 100 100 283

25 M P+G Moderne 2 GAUTHERON Claude 421092 AST PERIGNY 87 100 90 277

25 M P+G Moderne 3 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 1254002 LAXOU 85 100 90 275

25 M P+G Moderne 4 CARBALLARES Nicolas 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 81 100 80 261

25 M P+G Moderne 5 OUDOT Thierry 1288427 GOLBEY 80 100 80 260

25 M P+G Moderne 6 TELITOCCI Catherine 1257600 STEL 89 90 80 259

25 M P+G Moderne 7 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 88 80 90 258

25 M P+G Moderne 8 NOLASCO Fabienne 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 85 100 70 255

25 M P+G Moderne 9 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 80 100 70 250

25 M P+G Moderne 10 KOCH Eric 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 89 70 80 239

25 M P+G Moderne 11 MARCHAL Florian 852118 ST CHEVILLON 79 90 70 239

25 M P+G Moderne 12 BROSIUS Régis 1257111 ATC 86 80 60 226

25 M P+G Moderne 13 VEUTIN Stéphane 1257600 STEL 85 80 60 225

25 M P+G Moderne 14 ZAMBITO Antoine 1257111 ATC 93 80 50 223

25 M P+G Moderne 15 DUMAIN Mathieu 852118 ST CHEVILLON 72 80 70 222

25 M P+G Moderne 16 PERRIN Richard 1257013 LIGNE DE MIRE 82 70 70 222

25 M P+G Moderne 17 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 303003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 86 80 50 216

25 M P+G Moderne 18 LECLERC Davy 1288421 EPINAL 69 60 80 209

25 M P+G Moderne 19 LELU Christophe 1288421 EPINAL 77 80 50 207

25 M P+G Moderne 20 LECOCQ Bruno 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 86 60 60 206

25 M P+G Moderne 21 REBOLLAR Dany 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 64 70 70 204

25 M P+G Moderne 22 DERLIN Bruno 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 81 60 60 201



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

25 M P+G Moderne 23 JOUAULT Jean-Luc 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 80 70 50 200

25 M P+G Moderne 24 SCHACKMANN Rémi 489143 LA PARIOTE SENONAISE 79 70 50 199

25 M P+G Moderne 25 BOBET Gilles 1257119 ATC 78 70 50 198

25 M P+G Moderne 26 NOLASCO Savino 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 76 70 50 196

25 M P+G Moderne 27 BELLI Farid 1257019 MONTIGNY 76 80 40 196

25 M P+G Moderne 28 JUNG Christian 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 92 60 40 192

25 M P+G Moderne 29 DEPAZ Samuel 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 80 60 50 190

25 M P+G Moderne 30 FOLLIOT Jérôme 1288421 EPINAL 68 60 60 188

25 M P+G Moderne 31 CHIARI Alexis 1288421 EPINAL 78 80 30 188

25 M P+G Moderne 32 COSTANTINI André 1254002 LAXOU 61 70 50 181

25 M P+G Moderne 33 LIEGEON Franck 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 70 70 40 180

25 M P+G Moderne 34 FERRY André 1288421 EPINAL 80 60 40 180

25 M P+G Moderne 35 BELLET Fabrice 1078003 TNV 80 60 40 180

25 M P+G Moderne 36 REYBARD Jean-Paul 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 86 60 30 176

25 M P+G Moderne 37 FRANCHINA Eric 1257600 STEL 84 70 20 174

25 M P+G Moderne 38 BLAVOT Thierry 1602049 L'ESPERANCE ST MICHEL 82 60 30 172

25 M P+G Moderne 39 BOBET Isabelle  1257111 ATC 82 70 20 172

25 M P+G Moderne 40 PLAZERD Laurent 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 69 50 40 159

25 M P+G Moderne 41 FABRE Bernard 1254002 ST LAXOU 67 40 50 157

25 M P+G Moderne 42 BOUR Pierre 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 76 30 50 156

25 M P+G Moderne 43 QUERBES Lionel 1257019 CT MONTIGNY 74 50 30 154

25 M P+G Moderne 44 DUFOUR Yves 1257013 LIGNE DE MIRE 66 10 70 146

25 M P+G Moderne 45 MASCLET Jean-Pierre 1257035 USTV 64 50 30 144

25 M P+G Moderne 46 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 62 30 50 142

25 M P+G Moderne 47 NOEL Christophe 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 70 30 40 140

25 M P+G Moderne 48 LEUPOLD Claire 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 70 30 40 140

25 M P+G Moderne 49 GROUBER Sylvain 1257035 USTV 77 40 20 137

25 M P+G Moderne 50 BOCCIARELLI Raphaël  852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 49 50 30 129

25 M P+G Moderne 51 HEINTZ Rodolphe 1257111 ATC 66 30 30 126

25 M P+G Moderne 52 KOCH Olivier 1257111 ATC 5 90 30 125

25 M P+G Moderne 53 FRISQUET Raphaël 1255279 BAR LE DUC 80 40 0 120

25 M P+G Moderne 54 HUTH Ludovic 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 86 20 10 116

25 M P+G Moderne 55 GIFFON Marc 1075058 ANTP 65 10 40 115

25 M P+G Moderne 56 OSTERMANN Isabelle 1254002 LAXOU 51 40 20 111

25 M P+G Moderne 57 LAURENT Jean-Marie 1255279 BAR LE DUC 85 10 10 105

25 M P+G Moderne 58 THIRION Arnaud 1255279 BAR LE DUC 39 10 40 89

25 M P+G Moderne 59 REIF Sebastien 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 60 10 10 80

25 M P+G Moderne 60 BARBERY Olivier 1255279 BAR LE DUC 12 20 20 52

25 M P+G Origine 1 FIGAROLI Jérôme 1257302 ROSSELANGE 84 90 50 224

25 M P+G Origine 2 NOLASCO Fabienne 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 87 70 60 217

25 M P+G Origine 3 BRUSON Laurent 421092 AST PERRIGNY 75 80 60 215

25 M P+G Origine 4 MATHIEU Michel 1254002 LAXOU 75 60 60 195

25 M P+G Origine 5 COSTANTINI André 1254002 LAXOU 44 60 20 124

25 M P+G Origine 6 DEPEYRE Eric 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 69 40 0 109



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

25 M P+G Origine 7 DIETRICH Thierry 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 38 30 30 98

25 M Vit Moderne 1 CARBALLARES Nicolas 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 97 92 0 189

25 M Vit Moderne 2 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 94 93 0 187

25 M Vit Moderne 3 DAUFFER Patrice 1257600 STEL 96 90 0 186

25 M Vit Moderne 4 BLAVOT Thierry  1602049 L'ESPERANCE ST MICHEL 93 92 0 185

25 M Vit Moderne 5 NOLASCO Fabienne 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 92 91 0 183

25 M Vit Moderne 6 PLAZERD Laurent 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 91 91 0 182

25 M Vit Moderne 7 DERLIN Bruno  852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 93 89 0 182

25 M Vit Moderne 8 MICHEL Gregory  1288421 EPINAL 89 92 0 181

25 M Vit Moderne 9 KOCH Eric 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 94 87 0 181

25 M Vit Moderne 10 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 1254002 LAXOU 95 86 0 181

25 M Vit Moderne 11 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 89 91 0 180

25 M Vit Moderne 12 TELITOCCI Catherine 1257600 STEL 90 90 0 180

25 M Vit Moderne 13 BOBET Gilles 1257119 ATC 93 84 0 177

25 M Vit Moderne 14 FOLLIOT Jérôme 1288421 EPINAL 84 92 0 176

25 M Vit Moderne 15 LECLERC Davy 1288421 EPINAL 95 81 0 176

25 M Vit Moderne 16 GAUTHERON Claude 421092 AST PERIGNY 95 81 0 176

25 M Vit Moderne 17 REYBARD Jean-Paul 421161 LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 84 91 0 175

25 M Vit Moderne 18 LELU Christophe 1288421 EPINAL 85 90 0 175

25 M Vit Moderne 19 CHIARI Alexis 1288421 EPINAL 89 85 0 174

25 M Vit Moderne 20 MARCHAL Florian  852118 ST CHEVILLON 83 90 0 173

25 M Vit Moderne 21 DUFOUR Yves 1257013 LIGNE DE MIRE 84 88 0 172

25 M Vit Moderne 22 KOCH Eric 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 89 83 0 172

25 M Vit Moderne 23 LECOCQ Bruno 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 91 81 0 172

25 M Vit Moderne 24 LIEGEON Franck 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 93 77 0 170

25 M Vit Moderne 25 VEUTIN Stéphane 1257600 STEL 89 79 0 168

25 M Vit Moderne 26 DEPAZ Samuel 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 89 79 0 168

25 M Vit Moderne 27 TRAUSCH Stéphane 1254090 LE RALLIEMENT 90 78 0 168

25 M Vit Moderne 28 BROSIUS Régis 1257111 ATC 87 80 0 167

25 M Vit Moderne 29 BOUR Pierre CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS085211988 79 0 167

25 M Vit Moderne 30 BELLI Farid 1257019 MONTIGNY 86 80 0 166

25 M Vit Moderne 31 JUNG Christian 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 91 75 0 166

25 M Vit Moderne 32 JOUAULT Jean-Luc 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 91 75 0 166

25 M Vit Moderne 33 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 303003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 90 75 0 165

25 M Vit Moderne 34 LAURENT Jean-Marie 1255279 BAR LE DUC 83 80 0 163

25 M Vit Moderne 35 ZAMBITO Antoine  1257111 ATC 93 70 0 163

25 M Vit Moderne 36 BOCCIARELLI Raphaël 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 79 83 0 162

25 M Vit Moderne 37 JOBARD Patrice 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 85 76 0 161

25 M Vit Moderne 38 SCHACKMANN Rémi 489143 LA PARIOTE SENONAISE 86 75 0 161

25 M Vit Moderne 39 NOLASCO Savino 1562111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 86 74 0 160

25 M Vit Moderne 40 NOEL Christophe 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 78 81 0 159

25 M Vit Moderne 41 FRANCHINA Eric 1257600 STEL 84 75 0 159

25 M Vit Moderne 42 PERRIN Richard 1257013 LIGNE DE MIRE 72 86 0 158

25 M Vit Moderne 43 BELLET Fabrice 1078003 TNV 75 83 0 158



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

25 M Vit Moderne 44 REBOLLAR Dany 852119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 86 72 0 158

25 M Vit Moderne 45 OUDOT Thierry  1288427 GOLBEY 96 61 0 157

25 M Vit Moderne 46 DUMAIN Mathieu 852118 ST CHEVILLON 74 81 0 155

25 M Vit Moderne 47 GROUBER Sylvain 1257035 USTV 81 74 0 155

25 M Vit Moderne 48 FERRY André 1288421 EPINAL 80 72 0 152

25 M Vit Moderne 49 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 80 71 0 151

25 M Vit Moderne 50 ETOURNEAU Christophe 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 71 73 0 144

25 M Vit Moderne 51 QUERBES Lionel 1257019 CT MONTIGNY 71 70 0 141

25 M Vit Moderne 52 MASCLET Jean-Pierre 1257035 USTV 75 64 0 139

25 M Vit Moderne 53 WAGNER Christophe 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 84 54 0 138

25 M Vit Moderne 54 COSTANTINI André 1254002 LAXOU 50 85 0 135

25 M Vit Moderne 55 REIF Sébastien 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 75 59 0 134

25 M Vit Moderne 56 HUTH Ludovic 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 82 47 0 129

25 M Vit Moderne 57 HEINTZ Rodolphe 1257111 ATC 51 76 0 127

25 M Vit Moderne 58 TOTTI Jean-Denis 1254094 ST JARNISY 60 66 0 126

25 M Vit Moderne 59 LORSCHEIDER  Marc 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 85 41 0 126

25 M Vit Moderne 60 THIRION Arnaud 1255279 BAR LE DUC 50 69 0 119

25 M Vit Moderne 61 GIFFON Marc 1075058 ANTP 60 53 0 113

25 M Vit Moderne 62 FRISQUET Raphaël 1255279 BAR LE DUC 51 61 0 112

25 M Vit Moderne 63 OSTERMANN Isabelle 1254002 LAXOU 52 59 0 111

25 M Vit Moderne 64 LEUPOLD Claire 1257013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE 48 47 0 95

25 M Vit Moderne 65 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 1257600 STEL 41 53 0 94

25 M Vit Moderne 66 BOBET Isabelle 1257111 ATC 72 22 0 94

25 M Vit Moderne 67 TALBERT Jean-François 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 87 0 0 87

25 M Vit Moderne 68 BARBERY Olivier 1255279 BAR LE DUC 30 27 0 57

25 M Vit Origine 1 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 91 88 0 179

25 M Vit Origine 2 MATHIEU Michel 1254002 LAXOU 87 77 0 164

25 M Vit Origine 3 DEPEYRE Eric 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 81 69 0 150

25 M Vit Origine 4 BRUSON Laurent  421092 AST PERRIGNY 87 43 0 130

25 M Vit Origine 5 DIETRICH Thierry 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 58 64 0 122

25 M Vit Origine 6 SEMMET Jurgen 1257005 AT GROS REDERCHING 66 51 0 117

25 M Vit Origine 7 COSTANTINI André 1254002 LAXOU 69 43 0 112

25 M Vit Origine 8 LARIVE Gauthier 1257006 LA BALISTIQUE 57 52 0 109

25 M Vit Origine 9 GUEANT Sébastien 1602125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 50 49 0 99

50 M FSA 1 SOLNON Fabrice 1257600 STEL 90 90 0 180

50 M FSA 2 KRUPA Stephane 1257600 STEL 80 90 0 170

50 M FSA 3 KOCH Olivier 1257111 ATC 70 80 0 150

50 M FSA 4 BEDEL Ludovic 1254354 PROPATRIA 100 50 0 150

50 M FSA 5 DAUFFER Arnaud 1257600 STEL 60 70 0 130

50 M FSA 6 GANDOUIN Christian 1254354 PROPATRIA 70 50 0 120

50 M FSA 7 CUNY Daniel 1254354 PROPATRIA 70 40 0 110

50 M FSA 8 BLAVOT Thierry 1602049 L'ESPERANCE ST MICHEL 50 50 0 100

50 M FSA 9 SCHACKMANN Rémi 489143 LA PARIOTE SENONAISE 50 30 0 80

50 M FSA 10 LARIVE Gauthier 1257006 LA BALISTIQUE 0 10 0 10



Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
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50 M RM  1 MENANT Hervé 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 93 81 0 174

50 M RM  2 SOLNON Fabrice 1257600 STEL 94 72 0 166

50 M RM  3 SCHACKMANN Rémi 489143 LA PARIOTE SENONAISE 94 65 0 159

50 M RM 4 WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 94 79 0 173

50 M RM 5 CUNY Daniel 1254354 PROPATRIA 96 77 0 173

50 M RM 6 SPY Roland 421062 ATS PERRIGNY 95 76 0 171

50 M RM 7 MARCHAND Thierry 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 92 77 0 169

50 M RM 8 BEDEL Ludovic 1254354 PROPATRIA 89 79 0 168

50 M RM 9 WASCAT Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 93 75 0 168

50 M RM 10 DEPEYRE Eric 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 91 69 0 160

50 M RM 11 JOBARD Patrice 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 84 74 0 158

50 M RM 12 NOEL Christophe 851213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 92 66 0 158

50 M RM 13 FABRE Bernard 1254002 ST LAXOU 88 67 0 155

50 M RM 14 FROGNET Andy 1257600 STEL 91 64 0 155

50 M RM 15 KOCH Olivier 1257111 ATC 94 61 0 155

50 M RM 16 GAUTHERON Claude 421092 AST PERIGNY 90 64 0 154

50 M RM 17 FROGNET Francis 1257600 STEL 92 62 0 154

50 M RM 18 CARBALLARES Nicolas 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 85 68 0 153

50 M RM 19 COUILLARD Christophe 1254002 ST LAXOU 89 64 0 153

50 M RM 20 CLEMENT Nicolas 1254354 PROPATRIA 88 64 0 152

50 M RM 21 VELA CUETO José 1257600 STEL 88 62 0 150

50 M RM 22 PHILIPPE Daniel 1254002 LAXOU 91 59 0 150

50 M RM 23 GANDOUIN Christian 1254354 PROPATRIA 94 54 0 148

50 M RM 24 LAURENT Alexandre 1254354 PROPATRIA 74 71 0 145

50 M RM 25 LECOCQ Bruno 1077845 CAT VAUDOY 80 64 0 144

50 M RM 26 LIEGEON Franck 421092 ATS PERRIGNY 86 57 0 143

50 M RM 27 D'AMORE Lucie 1254002 ST LAXOU 84 58 0 142

50 M RM 28 KRUPA Stephane 1257600 STEL 86 56 0 142

50 M RM 29 HUTH Ludovic 1255002 LA POUDRIERE 82 59 0 141

50 M RM 30 CHENET Stéphane 1255389 STENAY 90 47 0 137

50 M RM 31 GIFFON Marc 1075058 ANTP 83 52 0 135

50 M RM 32 DIETRICH Thierry 2038035 TC MONTALIEU 85 48 0 133

50 M RM 33 PRISCAL Lionel 1254225 MANCIEULLES 52 56 0 108


